
Hallenspielplan  Schmuttertalhalle  ( 86420-1 )
Rathausplatz 9
86420   Diedorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 16:00 RL SO SG Diedorf/Haunstetten ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 4:4

So. 22.09.2024 10:00 RL SO SG Diedorf/Haunstetten TSV Niederwürschnitz 3:5

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

BOL

BOL

BK B

BOL

BOL

BK B

BK B

SG Diedorf ...stetten IV

TV Augsburg 1847 II

SG Diedorf ...tetten VII

SG Diedorf ...stetten IV

TV Augsburg 1847 II

TSG Augsburg II

SG Diedorf ...tetten VII

SG Trunkels...abenhausen

TV Memmingen

TSV Krumbach

TV Memmingen

SG Trunkels...abenhausen

TSV Krumbach

TSG Augsburg II

7:1

4:4

1:7

8:0

5:3

2:6

4:4

So. 24.11.2024 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

VfB Bächingen

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

VfB Bächingen

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSG Augsburg

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

5:3

5:3

7:1

0:8

Sa. 14.12.2024 16:00 RL SO SG Diedorf/Haunstetten TSV Neuhaus...henburg II 5:3

So. 15.12.2024 10:00 RL SO SG Diedorf/Haunstetten SV Lohhof 5:3

Sa. 15.02.2025 16:00 RL SO SG Diedorf/Haunstetten TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:00 RL SO SG Diedorf/Haunstetten Post SV Landshut 0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

O19
Bayernliga

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

SG Diedorf ...tetten III

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TV Dillingen II

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

VfB Bächingen

VfB Bächingen

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

VfB Bächingen

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

VfB Bächingen

SV Kaisheim

TSV Nördlingen II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen III

TSV Aichach

TSV Nördlingen II

SV Kaisheim

TSV Aichach

TSV 1909 Gersthofen III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

TSV Neuhaus...enburg III

SG Diedorf ...stetten II

TSV Neuhaus...enburg III

SG Diedorf ...stetten II

ESV Flügelr...rnberg III

ESV Flügelr...rnberg III

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


